
SD Min A - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 1-RUAULT Léa-D7 (PAB-14)

RUAULT

FFBaD

74
15
12

21
21

58
8
7

21
21

2 4 42

 BEAUVAIS Emma-D8 (ESF-14)

BEAUVAIS

74
21
21

15
12

FFBaD

40
12
8

21
21

1 0 7

 KERNEC Ambre-D9 (CBCC-14)

KERNEC

58
21
21

8
7

40
21
21

12
8

FFBaD 0 -4 -49

1

2

3

SD Min A - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 2-CHEVALLIER Enora-D7 (PAB-14)

CHEVALLIER

FFBaD

75
16
21
15

21
11
21

59
22
6

24
21

2 3 18

 SAVARY Lisa-D7 (PAB-14)

SAVARY

75
21
11
21

16
21
15

FFBaD

41
17
15

21
21

1 1 9

 SAUVAGE Pauline-D8 (ESF-14)

SAUVAGE

59
24
21

22
6

41
21
21

17
15

FFBaD 0 -4 -27

1

2

3
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simple dames
série Minime SA

2-CHEVALLIER Enora-D7 (PAB-14)

1-RUAULT Léa-D7 (PAB-14)

SAVARY Lisa-D7 (PAB-14)

BEAUVAIS Emma-D8 (ESF-14)

96
11 16
21 21

CHEVALLIER Enora

85
12 15
21 21

CHEVALLIER Enora

84
21 21 23
23 18 21

RUAULT Léa

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019
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SD Min B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 1-KERNEC Hermione-D9 (CBCC-14)

KERNEC

FFBaD

23
2
5

21
21

13
6
2

21
21

2 4 69

 GIZON Roxane-P11 (CBCC-14)

GIZON

23
21
21

2
5

FFBaD

3
13
11

21
21

1 0 -17

 ANGRAND Juliette-P11 (BOB-14)

ANGRAND

13
21
21

6
2

3
21
21

13
11

FFBaD 0 -4 -52

1

2

3

SD Min B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 2-SENECHAL Lisa-P10 (LCBO-14)

SENECHAL

FFBaD

14
11
8

21
21

24
20
21
21

22
19
14

1 1 16

 HAMON Louane-P10 (CBCC-14)

HAMON

14
21
21

11
8

FFBaD

4
21
18
21

17
21
11

0 -3 -34

 PLASSART Léa-P11 (BOB-14)

PLASSART

24
22
19
14

20
21
21

4
17
21
11

21
18
21

FFBaD 2 2 18

2

3

1
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simple dames
série Minime SB

2-PLASSART Léa-P11 (BOB-14)

1-KERNEC Hermione-D9 (CBCC-14)

SENECHAL Lisa-P10 (LCBO-14)

GIZON Roxane-P11 (CBCC-14)

60
21 21
12 10

KERNEC Hermione

43
9 7
21 21

PLASSART Léa

42
21 21
13 3

KERNEC Hermione

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019
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SD Min C - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 1-MARIE-GAYOT Amélie-P12 (PAB-14)

MARIE-GAYOT

FFBaD

93
1
9

21
21

82
11
12

21
21

56
15
21
21

21
16
7

71
8
5

21
21

3 5 67

 SOYEZ Mathilde-P12 (SLSNBC-14)

SOYEZ

93
21
21

1
9

FFBaD

38
21
21

10
11

72
21
21

7
4

83
13
15

21
21

1 -4 -70

 LOBBEDEY Emma-P12 (USP-14)

LOBBEDEY

82
21
21

11
12

38
10
11

21
21

FFBaD

94
21
21

14
11

57
12
5

21
21

2 0 10

 DEJENLIS Alice-P12 (LCBO-14)

DEJENLIS

56
21
16
7

15
21
21

72
7
4

21
21

94
14
11

21
21

FFBaD

39
5
6

21
21

4 7 92

 CAUDERLIER Alma-NC (CBCC-14)

CAUDERLIER

71
21
21

8
5

83
21
21

13
15

57
21
21

12
5

39
21
21

5
6

FFBaD 0 -8 -99

2

4

3

1

5
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SH Min A - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 1-BURGOT Elie-R6 (MDMSA-76)

BURGOT

FFBaD

53
3
7

21
21

68
11
5

21
21

2 4 58

 JACQUES Romain-D9 (LCBO-14)

JACQUES

53
21
21

3
7

FFBaD

35
24
21

22
19

0 -4 -36

 ALVES Alexis-D9 (PAB-14)

ALVES

68
21
21

11
5

35
22
19

24
21

FFBaD 1 0 -22

1

3

2

SH Min A - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 2-LE SECQ Albin-D7 (PAB-14)

LE SECQ

FFBaD

69
13
17

21
21

54
19
19

21
21

2 4 16

 DANGLEHANT Tom-D9 (IFS-14)

DANGLEHANT

69
21
21

13
17

FFBaD

36
19
11

21
21

1 0 0

 LUDEWIG Louis-D9 (CBCC-14)

LUDEWIG

54
21
21

19
19

36
21
21

19
11

FFBaD 0 -4 -16

1

2

3
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SH Min A - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 3/4-LECHARTIER Kaloann-D9 (ASLI-14)

LECHARTIER

FFBaD

70
21
21

11
19

55
16
18

21
21

1 0 -4

 GEFFARD Samuel-D9 (PAB-14)

GEFFARD

70
11
19

21
21

FFBaD

37
12
16

21
21

2 4 26

 LEBAS Lucas-D9 (IFS-14)

LEBAS

55
21
21

16
18

37
21
21

12
16

FFBaD 0 -4 -22

2

1

3
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simple hommes
série Minime SA

2-LE SECQ Albin-D7 (PAB-14)

1-BURGOT Elie-R6 (MDMSA-76)

3/4-GEFFARD Samuel-D9 (PAB-14)

LECHARTIER Kaloann-D9 (ASLI-14)

DANGLEHANT Tom-D9 (IFS-14)

ALVES Alexis-D9 (PAB-14)

101
21 21
9 6

BURGOT Elie

91
21 21
9 4

BURGOT Elie

92
21 14 20
11 21 22

LE SECQ Albin

81
3 21 11

21 13 21
ALVES Alexis

80
21 21 21
14 23 18

GEFFARD Samuel
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SH Min B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 1-BONNESOEUR Matéo-P10 (IFS-14)

BONNESOEUR

FFBaD

48
4
5

21
21

63
12
10

21
21

2 4 53

 SENECHAL Mathis-P11 (LCBO-14)

SENECHAL

48
21
21

4
5

FFBaD

30
21
21

18
12

0 -4 -45

 HODEMOND Hugo-P12 (USP-14)

HODEMOND

63
21
21

12
10

30
18
12

21
21

FFBaD 1 0 -8

1

3

2

SH Min B - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 2-GENISSEL Antoine-P10 (IFS-14)

GENISSEL

FFBaD

64
21
20
15

17
22
21

49
21
21

16
5

1 -1 -17

 COMBEAU Gaspard-P11 (BCN-14)

COMBEAU

64
17
22
21

21
20
15

FFBaD

31
16
12

21
21

1 1 10

 CINGAL Clement-P12 (USP-14)

CINGAL

49
16
5

21
21

31
21
21

16
12

FFBaD 1 0 7

3

1

2
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SH Min B - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 3/4-JEAN Mathis-P10 (USP-14)

JEAN

FFBaD

50
5
3

21
21

65
14
13

21
21

2 4 49

 LEBEL Anton-P10 (CBCC-14)

LEBEL

50
21
21

5
3

FFBaD

32
21
21
21

7
23
12

0 -3 -55

 LOURY Oscar-P12 (ASEB-14)

LOURY

65
21
21

14
13

32
7

23
12

21
21
21

FFBaD 1 -1 6

1

3

2

SH Min B - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 3/4-MADELAINE-LEGRIX Cyriel-P10 (ASEB-14)

MADELAINE-LEGRIX

FFBaD

67
21
21

18
15

33
21
19
21

17
21
14

52
20
21
21

22
6

12

0 -4 -40

 ELIE Nathan-P11 (IFS-14)

ELIE

67
18
15

21
21

FFBaD

51
21
21

15
15

34
16
21
21

21
17
15

1 -1 -8

 LABBE Evan-P12 (MDMSA-76)

LABBE

33
17
21
14

21
19
21

51
15
15

21
21

FFBaD

66
19
21
21

21
13
14

2 2 8

 CARPENTIER Nathan-P11 (MDMSA-76)

CARPENTIER

52
22
6
12

20
21
21

34
21
17
15

16
21
21

66
21
13
14

19
21
21

FFBaD 3 3 40

4

3

2

1
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simple hommes
série Minime SB

1-BONNESOEUR Matéo-P10 (IFS-14)

2-COMBEAU Gaspard-P11 (BCN-14)

3/4-JEAN Mathis-P10 (USP-14)

3/4-CARPENTIER Nathan-P11 (MDMSA-76)

LABBE Evan-P12 (MDMSA-76)

LOURY Oscar-P12 (ASEB-14)

CINGAL Clement-P12 (USP-14)

HODEMOND Hugo-P12 (USP-14)

97
21 21
5 5

BONNESOEUR Matéo

86
21 23
12 21

BONNESOEUR Matéo

77
21 21
9 16

JEAN Mathis

87
17 21 21
21 18 17

LOURY Oscar

78
22 21
20 19

LOURY Oscar

79
21 21
14 13

HODEMOND Hugo

76
21 21
15 10

BONNESOEUR Matéo
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SH Min C - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 1-PILLOT Estebane-P12 (USMV-14)

PILLOT

FFBaD

16
14
18

21
21

26
21
14
12

19
21
21

2 3 24

 HAIRON Victor-P12 (ASLNM-14)

HAIRON

16
21
21

14
18

FFBaD

6
23
21

21
16

0 -4 -17

 PERREE Clement-NC (USP-14)

PERREE

26
19
21
21

21
14
12

6
21
16

23
21

FFBaD 1 1 -7

1

3

2

SH Min C - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 2-HEBERT Colin-P12 (IFS-14)

HEBERT

FFBaD

27
16
15

21
21

17
6
7

21
21

2 4 40

 VANDERMERSCH Simon-P12 (EVC-14)

VANDERMERSCH

27
21
21

16
15

FFBaD

7
19
15

21
21

1 0 -3

 LEFOYER Thibault-NC (LCBO-14)

LEFOYER

17
21
21

6
7

7
21
21

19
15

FFBaD 0 -4 -37

1

2

3
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SH Min C - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 3/4-VILLAIN Maé-P12 (BCN-14)

VILLAIN

FFBaD

18
wo

28
wo

-2 -4 -84

 LONGET Aleandro-louis-P12 (CBCC-14)

LONGET

18
wo

FFBaD

8
21
21
21

23
17
16

1 1 35

 PIGNOREL Robin-P12 (LCBO-14)

PIGNOREL

28
wo

8
23
17
16

21
21
21

FFBaD 2 3 49

3

2

1

SH Min C - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 3/4-LEMOINE Ruben-P12 (USP-14)

LEMOINE

FFBaD

19
13
11

21
21

29
22
18
22

20
21
20

1 1 17

 LAISNEY Tom-P12 (ASLNM-14)

LAISNEY

19
21
21

13
11

FFBaD

9
21
21

13
14

0 -4 -33

 ESTIVAL Simon-NC (BCN-14)

ESTIVAL

29
20
21
20

22
18
22

9
13
14

21
21

FFBaD 2 3 16

2

3

1
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simple hommes
série Minime SC

2-HEBERT Colin-P12 (IFS-14)

1-PILLOT Estebane-P12 (USMV-14)

3/4-PIGNOREL Robin-P12 (LCBO-14)

3/4-ESTIVAL Simon-NC (BCN-14)

LEMOINE Ruben-P12 (USP-14)

LONGET Aleandro-louis-P12 (CBCC-14)

VANDERMERSCH Simon-P12 (EVC-14)

PERREE Clement-NC (USP-14)

73
21 19 19
18 21 21

LEMOINE Ruben

61
18 22 16
21 20 21

ESTIVAL Simon

45
21 21
10 6

ESTIVAL Simon

62
21 21
14 18

LEMOINE Ruben

46
21 21
19 9

LEMOINE Ruben

47
16 10
21 21

HEBERT Colin

44
21 21
9 15

PILLOT Estebane
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Mx Min A - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 
 1-LE SECQ Albin-D9 (PAB-14)

LE SECQ

 SAVARY Lisa-D9 (PAB-14)

SAVARY

FFBaD

22
21
17
21

18
21
18

12
18
21
11

21
16
21

1 0 6

 
 GEFFARD Samuel-P11 (PAB-14)

GEFFARD

 RUAULT Léa-D8 (PAB-14)

RUAULT

22
18
21
18

21
17
21

FFBaD

2
10
18

21
21

2 3 16

 
 MADELAINE-LEGRIX Cyriel-P12 (ASEB-14)

MADELAINE-LEGRIX

 CHEVALLIER Enora-D8 (PAB-14)

CHEVALLIER

12
21
16
21

18
21
11

2
21
21

10
18

FFBaD 0 -3 -22

2

1

3
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Mx Min B - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 24 3 2019

 
 1-LOURY Oscar-P12 (ASEB-14)

LOURY

 SAUVAGE Pauline-D9 (ESF-14)

SAUVAGE

FFBaD

21
11
14

21
21

11
21
16
9

16
21
21

2 3 29

 
 HODEMOND Hugo-P10 (USP-14)

HODEMOND

 LOBBEDEY Emma-P10 (USP-14)

LOBBEDEY

21
21
21

11
14

FFBaD

1
18
21
20

21
15
22

1 -1 -18

 
 ALVES Alexis-P12 (PAB-14)

ALVES

 MARIE-GAYOT Amélie-P12 (PAB-14)

MARIE-GAYOT

11
16
21
21

21
16
9

1
21
15
22

18
21
20

FFBaD 0 -2 -11

1

2

3
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